MATRICOLA

1544621
2/541640
31542331
4|542354
5544258
61545090
7545171
8(542224
9(542521
10{542661
11544856
12|546365
13541374
14{542180
15544824
16{545196
17/548336
18(545448
19545473
20/550089
21541827

22/545203

23547483

24/541651
25547545
26/545150
27544796
28/551310
29542678
30542206
31542498
32542516
33542544
341549696
35/546098
36544952
37546790
38/542395
391541425
40(544166

“SCHEDA DELLE ATTIVITA’ DI TUTORATO”
INGEGNERIA INDUSTRIALE

ANNO ACCADEMICO 2022-23

DOCENTE
COGNOME NOME

CALABRESE LUIGI
BRUNO EZIO
BRUSCA SEBASTIAN
DE CARO SALVATORE
DE FILIPPIS VINCENZO
DI BELLA BEATRICE
DE CARO SALVATORE
FOTI SALVATORE
ESPRO CLAUDIA
GALVAGNO ANTONIO
GUGLIELMINO  EUGENIO
IANNAZZO DANIELA
MASTRONARDO EMANUELA
MILAZZO MARIA FRANCESCA
MICALE ROSA
MONTANINI ROBERTO
NERI GIOVANNI
PRESTIPINO MAURO
PRIMERANO PATRIZIA
PROVERBIO EDOARDO
RICCIARDI GIUSEPPE
RISITANO GIACOMO
SILI ANDREA MARIANO
SFRAVARA FELICE
VALENTI GIOVANNA
VISCO ANNA MARIA
CALABRESE LUIGI
BRUNO EZIO
BRUSCA SEBASTIAN
DE CARO SALVATORE
DE FILIPPIS VINCENZO
DI BELLA BEATRICE
DI BELLA GUIDO
FOTI SALVATORE
ESPRO CLAUDIA
GALVAGNO ANTONIO
GUGLIELMINO  EUGENIO
IANNAZZO DANIELA

MASTRONARDO EMANUELA



41545041
42546457
43542431
44546645
45544852

MILAZZO
MICALE
MONTANINI
NERI
PRESTIPINO

“SCHEDA DELLE ATTIVITA’ DI TUTORATO”
INGEGNERIA INDUSTRIALE

ANNO ACCADEMICO 2022-23

MARIA FRANCESCA
ROSA

ROBERTO
GIOVANNI

MAURO



